
PUBLIC SPEAKING COMPETITION
GRAND FINAL SCHEDULE

15 MARCH 2025

10:00 AM 

10:15 AM 

12:OO PM

12:15 PM 

1:00 PM 

3:30 PM 

4:00 PM 

25 NICOLSON SQUARE
EDINBURGH

Arrivals, welcome & registration

Junior Finals

Junior Prize Giving

Lunch

Senior Final

Senior Prize Giving

All Depart

10am - 4pm EH8 9BX


