

PUBLIC SPEAKING COMPETITION GRAND FINAL SCHEDULE

15 MARCH 20 10am - 4pm	25 NICOLSON SQUARE EDINBURGH EH8 9BX
10:00 AM	Arrivals, welcome & registration
10:15 AM	Junior Finals
12:00 PM	Junior Prize Giving
12:15 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Senior Final
3:30 PM	Senior Prize Giving
4:00 PM	All Depart